Technical Specification
© Ocean Dell, All Rights Reserved 2025
Finishes
Technical Drawings
Matte Black
Finishes
Technical Drawings
Finishes
Glossy White
Y22-500-9649-B-GW
Installation Under-counter
Overflow No (front side)
Total Width 600 mm
Width (Inner) 500 mm
Total Depth 380 mm
Depth (Inner) 280 mm
Height 115 mm
Surface Smooth glossy, easy to
clean
Shape Oval
Material Porcelain